|:| BEDROOM 3
WASDRORE 2

| |
—U:I :

S

__:'iF e L D
/‘ L] t“_‘—‘_LD
SITTING ROOM “\\\
— d
JVIE @D LINING AREA
PORCH U
— —— ng N ——— —

it s g

FRONT ELEVATION

—=»
0

I=I=====

=
=T

Design: 9. Design Name: Newsham
Floor Area: 200.00

Frontage: 24.30

Overall Height: 6.35

Description: Bungalow in traditional style designed to suit a South facing site. Living areas are at the front of the house and the sleeping areas are in a
self-contained block. The master bedroom has a dressing area and bathroom ensuite. Corner window feature for kitchen and sitting room.

Dimensions:

Kitchen dining/utility/

toilet areas

Sitting room

Porch

Hall

Bedroom 1

Ensuite bathroom /dressing area
Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3

Bathroom

7.10

7.10
2.40
2.40
5.80
4.50
4.50
4.10
3.00

ITIZTIZIZIsIE Z

x

X X X X X 1 X X

5.80

5.80
2.30

4.05
2.70
3.35
3.50
2.50

=L £ £



