



FRONT ELEVATION

Design: 9. Design Name: Newsham Floor Area: 200.00 Frontage: 24.30 Overall Height: 6.35

Description: Bungalow in traditional style designed to suit a South facing site. Living areas are at the front of the house and the sleeping areas are in a self-contained block. The master bedroom has a dressing area and bathroom ensuite. Corner window feature for kitchen and sitting room.

Kitchen dining/utility/ toilet areas	7.10	М	х	5.80	М
Sitting room	7.10	Μ	х	5.80	Μ
Porch	2.40	Μ	х	2.30	Μ
Hall	2.40	W	-		
Bedroom 1	5.80	Μ	х	4.05	Μ
Ensuite bathroom /dressing area	4.50	Μ	х	2.70	Μ
Bedroom 2	4.50	Μ	х	3.35	Μ
Bedroom 3	4.10	Μ	х	3.50	Μ
Bathroom	3.00	М	х	2.50	М